
FINDING AID: 29-49 

RECORD GROUP: 

RG 29, Records of the Department of National Health and Welfare 

SERIES: 

Health Insurance Directorate, Vols. 2346-2347 
Administration Branch, Vols. 2347-2348 

DESCRIPTION: This is a file list which lists the files as they 
appear in the volumes. Each entry indicates volume number, file 
number, file part number (where applicable), file title, and 
inclusive dates. 

INSTRUCTIONS: 

DATE: 1 January 1988 



( 

Microfilm RG 29 

Reel No. Volume File No. 

2346 458-4-2 

6031-6-13 

6031-6-13 

2347 6031-6-21 

2346 458-4-7 

458-5-1 

458-6-1 

· 458-6-2 

458-8-1 

Pt. 

1 

Subject 

Industrial Health - Economic 
Poisons - Insecticides -
Organic Phosphates - Parathion 

III Administrative aspects of 
Emergency Services 

IV Nursing aspects of Emergency 
Services 

Report of the working party on 
Ambulance Services to the Sub­
Committee on Quality of Care 
and Research of the Federal 
Provincial Advisory Committee 
on Hospital Insurance and 
Diagnostic Service 

Administrative Branch Budget 
Material: 

- Main Estimates 

- Briefing Book - Main Estimates 

- Program Forecasts - "A" Level 
J. Q. McCri ndell 

- Program Forecasts - "B" Level 

- Slides "B" Budget 

Occupational Health Insecticides 
- Organic phosphates MALTHION 

Occupational Health - Economic 
Poisons - Rodenticides - General 

Occupational Health - Economic 
Poisons - Fungicides - General 

Occupational Health - Economic 
Poisons - Fungicides - PMA 

Industrial Health - Economic 
Poisons - Herbicides 

Dates 

May 17/54-
Sept. 23/69 

August 1975 

August 1975 

Apr. 13/72 

1973-74 

1973-74 

1973-74 

1973-74 

1973-74 

Nov. 5/53-
Aug. 28/63 

Feb. 4/55-
Feb. 10/66 

Feb. 24/54-
Sept. 30/63 

Nov. 7/55-
Mar. 1/63 

July 13/55-
0ct. 28/63 



Microfilm RG 29 

Reel No. Volume File No. Pt. 

2346 

6031-6-9 

6031-6-9 

6031-6-10 

2348 

Subject 

REPORTS TO THE ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
ON HEALTH INSURANCE 

Dates 

Guidelines for the operation of May 1974 
the Department of Dietetics 

Guide Concernant le fonctionne- May 1974 
ment d'un service de dietetique 

The Report of the working party Nov. 1972 
on teaching Hospitals to the 
advisory committee on Hospital 
Insurance and Diagnostic 
Services 

Main Estimates 1973-74 

Supplementary Estimates (B) 
Health Care Program 

1973-74 
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