FINDING AID: 29-49

RECORD GROUP:

RG 29, Records of the Department of National Health and Welfare

SERIES:

Health Insurance Directorate, Vols. 2346-2347 Administration Branch, Vols. 2347-2348

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>: This is a file list which lists the files as they appear in the volumes. Each entry indicates volume number, file number, file part number (where applicable), file title, and inclusive dates.

INSTRUCTIONS:

DATE: 1 January 1988

Microfilm RG 29

Reel No.	Volume	File No.	Pt.	Subject	Dates
	2346	458-4-2	1	Industrial Health - Economic Poisons - Insecticides - Organic Phosphates - Parathion	May 17/54- Sept. 23/69
		6031-6-13	ÍII	Administrative aspects of Emergency Services	August 1975
		6031-6-13	IV	Nursing aspects of Emergency Services	August 1975
	2347	6031-6-21		Report of the working party on Ambulance Services to the Sub- Committee on Quality of Care and Research of the Federal Provincial Advisory Committee on Hospital Insurance and Diagnostic Service	Apr. 13/72
				Administrative Branch Budget Material:	
				- Main Estimates	1973-74
				- Briefing Book - Main Estimates	1973-74
				- Program Forecasts - "A" Level J.Q. McCrindell	1973-74
				- Program Forecasts - "B" Level	1973-74
				- Slides "B" Budget	1973-74
	2346	458-4-7		Occupational Health Insecticides - Organic phosphates MALTHION	Nov. 5/53- Aug. 28/63
		458-5-1		Occupational Health - Economic Poisons - Rodenticides - General	Feb. 4/55- Feb. 10/66
		458-6-1		Occupational Health - Economic Poisons - Fungicides - General	Feb. 24/54- Sept. 30/63
		458-6-2		Occupational Health - Economic Poisons - Fungicides - PMA	Nov. 7/55- Mar. 1/63
		458-8-1		Industrial Health - Economic Poisons - Herbicides	July 13/55- Oct. 28/63

Microfilm RG 29

Reel No.	Volume	File No.	Pt.	Subject	Dates
	2346			REPORTS TO THE ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON HEALTH INSURANCE	
		6031-6-9		Guidelines for the operation of the Department of Dietetics	May 1974
		6031-6-9		Guide Concernant le fonctionne- ment d'un service de dietetique	May 1974
		6031-6-10		The Report of the working party on teaching Hospitals to the advisory committee on Hospital Insurance and Diagnostic Services	Nov. 1972
	2348			Main Estimates	1973-74
				Supplementary Estimates (B) Health Care Program	1973-74